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20 28 17
1 Zorgvlied 1 6 4 0 2 8 154 130 24 Victoria 26 24 21
2 Victoria 6 3 1 2 7 153 156 -3 34 27 28
3 Jacoba v Beieren 6 3 0 3 6 152 160 -8 Ons Genoegen 34 29 24
4 Ons Genoegen 6 1 1 4 3 156 169 -13 30 27 20
5 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jacoba v Beieren 21 31 24
6 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XX
8 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 21

Zorgvlied 1 36 23 30
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51 30 18
1 Willem Tell 8 7 0 1 14 310 213 97 Spes Nostra 29 16 20
2 Zorgvlied 2 8 7 0 1 14 261 188 73 27 18 31 24
3 Zeelandia 2 8 2 0 6 4 177 231 -54 Willem Tell 47 33 47 38
4 Doel n Hoger 6 1 0 5 2 129 172 -43 27 37 26
5 Spes Nostra 6 1 0 5 2 135 208 -73 Doel n Hoger 20 22 22
6 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 35 18 16
7 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Zorgvlied 2 34 38 25 34
8 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 32 29 32

Zeelandia 2 28 26 24 15
Zorgvlied 1 39     - Zorgvlied 2 56  

XX
Willem Tell 76     - Victoria 61

XX

67     - Zorgvlied 2 79 XX
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Finale:

Halve finale:

Willem Tell

Poule 
2

6

8

1

4

7

2

3





X
X

X
X




